All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Corporate Headquarters: 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   815-433-5100  Fax 433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Park, Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland  +353 91 792444  Fax +353 91 792445
Industrial Grade 10/100
Miniature Media Converters

•	 IEEE 802.3af compliant
PRODUCT FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
NUMBER FIBER FIBER
PORTS RANGE ETHERNET
PORTS
ETHERNET
CONNECTOR
IE-MiniMc TP-TX/FX
BB-855-19720 MM850-ST 1 2 km 1 RJ-45
BB-855-19721 MM850-SC 1 2 km 1 RJ-45
BB-855-19722 MM1300-ST 1 5 km 1 RJ-45
BB-855-19723 MM1300-SC 1 5 km 1 RJ-45
BB-855-19724 SM1310/PLUS-ST 1 30 km 1 RJ-45
BB-855-19725 SM1310/PLUS-SC 1 30 km 1 RJ-45
BB-855-19730 SM1550/LONG-SC 1 80km 1 RJ-45
SINGLE STRAND FIBER *
BB-855-19752 SSFX-SM1310-SC 1 20 km 1 RJ-45
BB-855-19753 SSFX-SM1550-SC 1 20 km 1 RJ-45
* These products have single-strand fiber technology.
ACCESSORIES – sold separately
BB-806-39105 - DIN Rail Clip
BB-850-13086 - IE-PowerTray/18-AC (-20 to +70 °C), 18-slot AC Powered Chassis
BB-895-39229 - Wall Mount Bracket
BB-806-39629 - USB Power Cable, 0.3 m (12 in)
BB-806-39720 - AC Power Adapter
IE-MiniMc_0619ds
Corporate Headquarters: 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   815-433-5100  Fax 433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Park, Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland  +353 91 792444  Fax +353 91 792445